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Группа No 1    10:05    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 24 3
ПЕРЦОВ ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 2
ШЕХОДАНОВ КРЯ  2  3  2  1  4  2 0.000 -16 14 7
МАКУШКИН НОВ  2  3  V  V  V  4 0.500 -1 24 4
МИХЕЕВ ОМС  2  3  V  4  V  2 0.333 -4 21 5
НАЗАРОВИЧ КРЯ  1  0  V  4  4  1 0.167 -14 15 6
ЕЛОВИКОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

Группа No 2    10:05    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОГОЛЕЙША НОВ  2  3  2  V  1  2 0.167 -12 15 6
РАЗДЫМАХА ОМС  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 4 26 4
КЕФЕР КРЯ  V  3  4  2  0  3 0.167 -11 17 5
СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ НОВ  V  V  V V4 4  V 0.833 9 28 2
КОВАЛЁВ ОМС  2  3  V  3  1  0 0.167 -12 14 7
САДОВНИКОВ КРЯ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 10 26 3
КАРПЕНКО НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 27 1

Группа No 3    10:05    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОМАНЧУК ОМС  V  3  1  V  1 0.400 -8 15 4
БАРАНОВ ОМС  4  1  V  3  1 0.200 -8 14 6
МАТВЕЕВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 21 2
БРЯКОТНИН НОВ  V  2  3  2  2 0.200 -7 14 5
ХАЙРУТДИНОВ КРЯ  4  V  1  V  3 0.400 -2 18 3
ЦАПЛИН НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Группа No 4    10:05    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЗЛОВ ОМС  3  2  1  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
СТЕПАНОВ ОМС  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 6 22 2
УРЧЕГОВ КРЯ  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 -1 19 4
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ НОВ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 1
МИКАЕВ НОВ  V  2  4  V  2 0.400 1 18 5
ЛАВРОВ ТОМ  V  V  4  3 V4 0.600 4 21 3

Группа No 5    10:05    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИТЕНКО ОМС  V  1  2  1  4 0.200 -10 13 5
ГЛУХОВ ОМС  3  3  2  2  2 0.000 -13 12 6
ПОЛЬНИКОВ НОВ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 6 23 2
КИМ ТОМ  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 6 21 3
ТРОФИМОВ НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
МИШИН КРЯ  V  V  4  1  0 0.400 -6 15 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицированны
1 ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицированны

3 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 1.000 15 30 квалифицированны
4 ПЕРЦОВ Алексей ОМС 0.833 13 29 квалифицированны

5 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 0.833 12 27 квалифицированны
6 СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.833 9 28 квалифицированны

7 МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ 0.800 8 21 квалифицированны
8 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Илья НОВ 0.800 7 22 квалифицированны

9 ПОЛЬНИКОВ Данил НОВ 0.800 6 23 квалифицированны
10 САДОВНИКОВ Егор КРЯ 0.667 10 26 квалифицированны

11 СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Макс НОВ 0.667 7 24 квалифицированны
12 РАЗДЫМАХА Андрей ОМС 0.667 4 26 квалифицированны

13 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил ОМС 0.600 6 22 квалифицированны
14 КИМ Никита ТОМ 0.600 6 21 квалифицированны

15 ЛАВРОВ Никита ТОМ 0.600 4 21 квалифицированны
16 УРЧЕГОВ Дмитрий КРЯ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицированны

17 МАКУШКИН Матвей НОВ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицированны
18 МИКАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.400 1 18 квалифицированны

19 ХАЙРУТДИНОВ Айдар КРЯ 0.400 -2 18 квалифицированны
20 МИШИН Михаил КРЯ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицированны

21 РОМАНЧУК Егор ОМС 0.400 -8 15 квалифицированны
22 МИХЕЕВ Никита ОМС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицированны

23 БРЯКОТНИН Александ НОВ 0.200 -7 14 квалифицированны
24 БАРАНОВ Степан ОМС 0.200 -8 14 квалифицированны

25 ТИТЕНКО Никита ОМС 0.200 -10 13 выбывший
26 КЕФЕР Алексей КРЯ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший

27 БОГОЛЕЙША Матвей НОВ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
28 КОВАЛЁВ Артём ОМС 0.167 -12 14 выбывший

29 НАЗАРОВИЧ Дмитрий КРЯ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
30 ГЛУХОВ Михаил ОМС 0.000 -13 12 выбывший

31 ШЕХОДАНОВ Михаил КРЯ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
32 КОЗЛОВ Артём ОМС 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
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